
TENDER 

NUMBER

ITEM/NATURE OF WORK MODE OF 

TENDER 

ENQUITY

DATE OF 

PUBLICATION OF 

NIT

TYPE OF BIDDING LAST DATE OF 

RECEIPT OF 

TENDER

NO OF TENDERS 

RECEIVED

VENDORS QUALIFIED TECHNICALLY VENDORS NOT 

QUALIFIED 

TECHNICALLY

WHETHER 

CONTRACT IS 

AWARDED TO L1 

TENDER

CONTRACT NUMBER & 

DATE

NAME OF THE 

CONTRACTOR

VALUE OF 

CONTRACT

SCHEDULED DATE 

OF COMPLETION OF 

SUPPLIES

REASON FOR 

SINGLE TENDOR

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG  C

MS CASING FOR MPO, 3 986 

05 00151/01

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024571- dated -01-

10-2015

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

14,65,766.40 12.11.2015

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG B                  

MS CASING FOR FIE, 3 986 01 

09381/00 #2

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024572- dated -01-

10-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 5,16,209.92 12.11.2015

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG B                  

MS CASING FOR FIE, 3 986 01 

09381 /00#1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024572- dated -01-

10-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 3,60,143.68 12.11.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR MOE, 3 986 

01 09371/00

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024573- dated -01-

10-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

8,08,934.80 12.11.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR MOE, 3 986 

01 09371

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024574- dated -01-

10-2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

4,72,436.88 12.11.2015

MM/ARC/CBU/

BALLPINS/AR/

2015-16

210kN SGI SOCKET CAP 3 980 

08 00621/01

RC 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)SHAKTI FORGINGS 2) AB 

METALS 3)SHREEJI FASTENERS 

4)CARBO ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024575- dated -01-

10-2015

INDSUR GLOBAL LTD 27,96,595.20 14.11.2015

ARC/CBU/SGI 

CAPS/AR/2015-

16

210kN SGI SOCKET CAP 3 980 

08 00621/01

RC 29.04.2015 2 19.05.2015 8 6 NOS. 1)EASTERN ALOYS 2)I 

NDSUR GLOBAL 3)JAYASWALNECO 

4)AMEX IRONS 5)SHANDONG 

HENGRICH 6)MODERN 

INSULATORS

2 NOS. 1)JMP 

2)KALIMATHA 

ISPAT

YES 4500024576- dated -01-

10-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

18,64,396.80 14.11.2015

ARC/CBU/BALL

PINS/AR/2015-

16

210kN BALL PIN 3 980 08 

00222 Rev 02

RC 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)SHAKTI FORGINGS 2) AB 

METALS 3)SHREEJI FASTENERS 

4)CARBO ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024581- dated -01-

10-2015

CARBO ENGINEERING 

WORKS

7,66,470.60 14.11.2015

ARC/CBU/BALL

PINS/AR/2015-

16

210kN BALL PIN 3 980 08 

00222 Rev 02

RC 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)SHAKTI FORGINGS 2) AB 

METALS 3)SHREEJI FASTENERS 

4)CARBO ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024582- dated -01-

10-2015

SHREEJI FASTENERS 5,10,980.40 14.11.2015

LRC PEVESCA 75MG LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 NO. 1) THRINETHRA PHARMA NIL YES 4500024595- dated -

05-10-2015

THRINETRA PHARMA 17,400.00 08.10.2015

LRC OSTEOFLAM MR LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 NO. 1) THRINETHRA PHARMA NIL YES 4500024595- dated -

05-10-2015

THRINETRA PHARMA 4,060.00 08.10.2015

LRC NOVOMIX-30  PENFILS LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 NO. 1) THRINETHRA PHARMA NIL YES 4500024595- dated -

05-10-2015

THRINETRA PHARMA 1,17,018.00 08.03.2016

LRC MIXTARD 50 HM PENFIL LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 NO. 1) THRINETHRA PHARMA NIL YES 4500024595- dated -

05-10-2015

THRINETRA PHARMA 21,928.80 08.03.2016

LRC HUMAN MIXTARD INSULIN 

50:50

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 NO. 1) THRINETHRA PHARMA NIL YES 4500024595- dated -

05-10-2015

THRINETRA PHARMA 43,027.20 08.03.2016

GTA/28.03.12 

& 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG SPOT  (NATURAL GAS) RC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) LIMITED NIL YES 4500024604- dated -

05-10-2015

GAIL (India) Limited 18,63,157.05 30.09.2015

GTA/28.03.12 

& 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG  MID TERM (NATURAL 

GAS)

RC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) LIMITED NIL YES 4500024604- dated -

05-10-2015

GAIL (India) Limited 68,35,580.70 30.09.2015



6000068431 -

431

2500/1A CT 15VA CL PS(ID:)20-

3

ST 13.08.2015 1 20.08.2015 1 1 NO. 1)PRECISE ELECTRICALS NIL YES 4500024606- dated -

05-10-2015

PRECISE ELECTRICALS 31,962.00 26.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000068431 -

431

800/1A CURRENT 

TRANSFORMER 15VA, ACC. CL

ST 13.08.2015 1 20.08.2015 1 1 NO. 1)PRECISE ELECTRICALS NIL YES 4500024606- dated -

05-10-2015

PRECISE ELECTRICALS 77,301.00 26.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000068431 -

431

800/1A CURRENT 

TRANSFORMER 15VA, ACC. CL

ST 13.08.2015 1 20.08.2015 1 1 NO. 1)PRECISE ELECTRICALS NIL YES 4500024606- dated -05-

10-2015

PRECISE ELECTRICALS 634.2 26.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000068431 -

431

2500/1A CT 15VA CL 

5P20(ID:)20-2

ST 13.08.2015 1 20.08.2015 1 1 NO. 1)PRECISE ELECTRICALS NIL YES 4500024606- dated -05-

10-2015

PRECISE ELECTRICALS 13,125.00 26.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000067807 -

808

CASING & 

FLANGE/INTL.CONE,39860200

531/00

LT 10.09.2014 1 19.09.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

EXTREME ENGINEERING PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500024607- dated -06-

10-2015

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

4,04,432.00 17.11.2015

6000068957 -

965

SS PADDLE FOR 

DOUBLEPADDLEMIXER.MP-

16139

LT 11.09.2015 1 29.09.2015 9 5 NOS. 1)AGASHI TECHNOLOGIES 

2)LAMAX ENTERPRISES 

3)ARUNODAYA ENGINEERING 

WORKS4)BVK INDUSTRIES5)WELD 

MASTERS

NIL YES 4500024611- dated -07-

10-2015

LAMAX ENTERPRISES 3,19,400.00 31.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

A)

WOODEN CRATE -3 980 49 

00100WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024616- dated -07-

10-2015

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

7,95,984.00 26.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

B/002/ARC/ 

2015-16(PKG-

B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 00200WC LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024618- dated -07-

10-2015

SRR ENTERPRISES 2,80,102.05 26.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

B/002/ARC/ 

2015-16(PKG-

B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 00200WC LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024619- dated -07-

10-2015

FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES

2,32,916.40 26.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

B/002/ARC/ 

2015-16(PKG-

B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 00200WC LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024620- dated -07-

10-2015

NIRMAL  INDUSTRIES 1,86,734.70 27.10.2015



EPD/MM/PKG-

B/002/ARC/ 

2015-16(PKG-

B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 00200WC LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024621- dated -07-

10-2015

BALAJI ENTERPRISES 1,40,553.00 27.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

W BOX 3 982 13 01305 WB 

REV 00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024623- dated -07-

10-2015

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 54,696.60 26.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 14 

09500WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024623- dated -07-

10-2015

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 42,129.18 26.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

W BOX 3 982 13 08905 WB SL 

No 2

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024623- dated -07-

10-2015

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 28,828.65 26.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 13 

23300WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024623- dated -07-

10-2015

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 26,182.57 26.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX  3 982 13 

20600WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024624- dated -07-

10-2015

NIRMAL  INDUSTRIES 2,29,528.80 23.10.2015



EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX  3 982 10 

13200WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024626- dated -

07-10-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 98,844.16 27.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX -3 982 07 

04005WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024626- dated -

07-10-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 1,55,197.90 27.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 12 

02500WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024626- dated -

07-10-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 18,149.60 27.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 12 

02700WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024626- dated -

07-10-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 1,882.18 27.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

Wooden Box-

39821128905WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024626- dated -

07-10-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 9,602.82 27.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX  3 982 11 

20405 WB REV 00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024626- dated -

07-10-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 11,715.76 27.10.2015



WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 11 

40605WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024626- dated -

07-10-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 18,754.65 27.10.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 11 

41000WB

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024626- dated -

07-10-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 45,282.60 27.10.2015

6000069269 -

279

ORDINARY PORTLAND 

CEMENT- GRADE 53

LT 29.09.2015 06.10.2015 11 1 NO. 1)THE ASSOCIATED CEMENT 

COS LTD

NIL YES 4500024633- dated -

08-10-2015

THE ASSOCIATED 

CEMENT COS LTD

2,28,000.00 17.10.2015

6000068686 -

768

MS 

CASING/VALVEOUTLETSPOOL,

39869907120#1

LT 01.09.2015 2 08.09.2015 9 2 NOS. 1)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

EXTREME ENGINEERING PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500024638- dated -

09-10-2015

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

6,69,472.00 23.11.2015

6000068686 -

768

MS 

CASING/VALVEOUTLETSPOOL,

39869907120#1

LT 01.09.2015 2 08.09.2015 9 2 NOS. 1)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

EXTREME ENGINEERING PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500024638- dated -

09-10-2015

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

7,53,156.00 23.11.2015

6000068998 -

69005

AL FLANGE   3 982 13 20622 

Rev 01

LT 14.09.2015 2 29.09.2015 8 4 NOS. 1)FE N FE METALLURGICALS 

2)CAPSO ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 3)P.C.W. CASTINGS PVT 

LTD. 4)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024639- dated -

10-10-2015

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDR

Y DIVISI

3,68,575.00 07.11.2015

6000069264 -

268

FOUR CAVITY MS DIE 3 986 98 

02500 REV 00

LT 28.09.2015 1 06.10.2015 5 3 NOS.  1)BVK INDUSTRIES 

2)AGASHI TECHNOLOGIES 

3)MODERN MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

NIL YES 4500024641- dated -

10-10-2015

AGASHI 

TECHNOLOGIES

57,500.00 05.12.2015

6000069264 -

268

FOUR CAVITY MS DIE 3 986 98 

02510 REV 00

LT 18.09.2015 1 08.10.2015 5 3 NOS.  1)BVK INDUSTRIES 

2)AGASHI TECHNOLOGIES 

3)MODERN MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

NIL YES 4500024641- dated -

10-10-2015

AGASHI 

TECHNOLOGIES

52,500.00 05.12.2015

6000069061 -

067

COTTON HAND GLOVES  12"  

REVERSIBLE

LT 18.09.2015 1 08.10.2015 7 4 NOS. 1)SARIKA PERSONNEL 

PROTECTIVE EQ 2)VYSHNAVI   

ENTERPRISES 3)MAKERS INDIA 

4)INDOME APPLIANCE CO

NIL YES 4500024643- dated -

10-10-2015

MAKERS INDIA 3,00,000.00 11.03.2016

6000069220 -

221

SPL HIGH GRADE ZINC 99.99% 

PURITY

LT 28.09.2015 1 06.10.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)TOSHINIWAL BROTHERS 

(SR) PVT LTD 2)APEX AGENCY

NIL YES 4500024653- dated -

13-10-2015

APEX AGENCY 13,18,000.00 17.10.2015

6000068952 -

955

DRUM MOTOR 

/SL450mm/2.2KW//0.50m/s

LT 11.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 4 2 nos. 1)INTERROLL INDIA PVT.LTD. 

2)CYCLO TRANSMISSION LTD

NIL YES 4500024663- dated -

14-10-2015

INTERROLL INDIA 

PVT.LTD.

1,78,692.00 05.11.2015

MM/AL/47.0/

OCT 2015

CALCINED ALUMINA, SEPC SEC 

47.0,REV-01

OT 22.04.2015 2 06.05.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)HINDALCO INDUSTRIES 

LTD 2) ALTEO

NIL YES 4500024664- dated -

15-10-2015

HINDALCO 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED

53,56,800.00 30.06.2016

6000068540 -

540

FELDSPAR POWDER (-300 

MESH)

ST 20.08.2015 1 29.08.2015 1 1 N0. 1)SIBELCO INDIA MINERALS 

PRIVATE

NIL YES 4500024676- dated -

15-10-2015

SIBELCO INDIA 

MINERALS PRIVATE

1,05,500.00 10.11.2015 ST - Material 

proprietory in 

nature

6000068540 -

540

FELDSPAR POWDER  -240 

MESH

ST 20.08.2015 1 29.08.2015 1 1 N0. 1)SIBELCO INDIA MINERALS 

PRIVATE

NIL YES 4500024676- dated -

15-10-2015

SIBELCO INDIA 

MINERALS PRIVATE

1,00,500.00 10.11.2015 ST - Material 

proprietory in 

nature



6000068783 -

783

CALCINED ALUMINA 'HI' 

GRADE (INDAL)-

ST 01.09.2015 1 12.09.2015 1 1 NO.1 1)HINDALCO INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024677- dated -

15-10-2015

HINDALCO 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED

8,72,000.00 15.11.2015 ST - Material 

proprietory in 

nature

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG B                  

MS CASING, DRG NO.3 986  01 

07061/01

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024682- dated -

16-10-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 4,24,909.76 27.11.2015

GTA/28.03.12 

& 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG SPOT  (NATURAL GAS) RC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) LIMITED NIL YES 4500024686- dated -

17-10-2015

GAIL (India) Limited 30,25,844.00 15.10.2015

GTA/28.03.12 

& 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG  MID TERM (NATURAL 

GAS)

RC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) LIMITED NIL YES 4500024686- dated -

17-10-2015

GAIL (India) Limited 47,79,785.25 15.10.2015

6000068540 -

540

UKRAINE CLAY DBK 0 ST 20.08.2015 1 29.08.2015 1 1 N0. 1)SIBELCO INDIA MINERALS 

PRIVATE

NIL YES 4500024688- dated -

17-10-2015

SIBELCO INDIA 

MINERALS PRIVATE

1,79,600.00 15.11.2015 ST - Material 

proprietory in 

nature

6000068858 -

868

AL.SCREEN /HYD FILTER PRESS 

MN-16194 R2

LT 08.09.2015 1 24.09.2015 11 2 NOS. 1)PERFECT ENGINEERING 

WORKS 2)GEAR TECH INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024690- dated -

17-10-2015

PERFECT 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

2,80,000.00 21.11.2015

6000069141 -

151

ORDINARY PORTLAND 

CEMENT- GRADE 53

ST 23.09.2015 1 08.10.2015 11 1 NO. 1)THE ASSOCIATED CEMENT 

COS LTD

NIL YES 4500024691- dated -

17-10-2015

THE ASSOCIATED 

CEMENT COS LTD

2,28,000.00 26.10.2015

single Valid 

Response

3 987 13 

35100 CBT 

/00#2

CARDBOARD TUBE 3 987 13 

35100 CBT/00 #2

LT 14.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 9 2 NOS. 1)  SAVIO PACKERS 2) SUN 

CORES & CONTAINERS

NIL YES 4500024692- dated -

17-10-2015

SAVIO PACKERS 12,15,000.00 22.01.2016

3 987 13 

35100 CBT 

/00#1

CARDBOARD TUBE 3 987 13 

35100 CBT/00 #1

LT 14.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 9 2 NOS. 1)  SAVIO PACKERS 2) SUN 

CORES & CONTAINERS

NIL YES 4500024693- dated -

17-10-2015

SUN CORES & 

CONTAINERS

12,63,800.00 27.02.2016

3 987 13 

35100 CBP/00

CARDBOARD TUBE END CAP 

39871335100CBP/00

LT 14.07.2015 1 30.07.2015 10 3 NOS. 1) HEXA TECHNO CRAFT 2) 

SAVIO PACKERS 3) SUN CORES & 

CONTAINERS

NIL YES 4500024694- dated -

17-10-2015

HEXA TECHNOCRAFT 

(INDIA) PVT L

3,12,187.50 26.05.2016

6000069419 -

426

AL FLANGE DRG No 3 982 14 

00521 Rev 06

LT 06.10.2015 2 10.10.2015 8 3 NOS.  1)FE N FE 

METALLURGICALS 2)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY DIVISION  

3)MODERN INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024695- dated -

17-10-2015

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDR

Y DIVISI

3,51,900.00 14.01.2016

BHEL:MM:SC:P

MD:2015-2016 

HTV SI.COMPOUND, SPEC 

EL/CI/SC/01 REV 01

LT 16.05.2015 2 02.06.2015 6 2 NOS. 1)WACKER  METROARL 

CHEEMICALS 2) EAST CORP 

INTERNATIONAL

3 NOS.  1)DOW 

CORNING 2) 

BHAVIK 

3)INNOVATIVE

YES 4500024696- dated -

17-10-2015

EASTCORP 

INTERNATIONAL

4,76,00,000.00 30.07.2016

BHEL:MM:SC:P

MD:2015-2016 

HTV SI.COMPOUND, SPEC 

EL/CI/SC/01 REV 01

LT 16.05.2015 2 02.06.2015 6 2 NOS. 1)WACKER  METROARL 

CHEEMICALS 2) EAST CORP 

INTERNATIONAL

3 NOS.  1)DOW 

CORNING 2) 

BHAVIK 

3)INNOVATIVE

YES 4500024697- dated -

17-10-2015

WACKER METROARK 

CHEMICALS PVT

1,66,82,250.00 31.03.2016

6000068480 -

484

160kN BALLPIN (20mm) 3 980 

01 00122/05

LT 19.08.2015 2 03.09.2015 5 2 NOS. 1)SHREEJI FASTENERS 

2)CARBO ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500024701- dated -

19-10-2015

CARBO ENGINEERING 

WORKS

13,65,000.00 02.01.2016

6000069303 -

312

SG Flange Drg No 3 982 11 

29021 Rev 00

LT 01.10.2015 1 15.10.2015 10 5 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 2)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY DIVISION 

3)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 4)TOUGH 

CASTING PVT LTD 5)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL CASTIN1GS

NIL YES 4500024708- dated -

20-10-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

2,64,600.00 17.11.2015



6000069402 -

411

SGI FLANGE DRG NO 3 982 14 

00522 Rev 04

LT 06.10.2015 1 10.10.2015 10 5 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 2)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY DIVISION 

3))TOUGH CASTING PVT LTD 5)SRI 

DEIVAM FOUNDRY 5) JAYSWAL 

NECO

NIL YES 4500024711- dated -

20-10-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

11,68,200.00 17.01.2016

ARC/Composit

e/Ball 

Fittings/2014-

15

90kN BALL  FITTING 3 987 06 

30222/01

RC 25.08.2014 2 09.09.2014 4 4NOS. 1))SHREEJI FASTENERS 

2)FORGEPRO 3)CARBO ENGG 

WORKS 4)THILLAI ENGG WORKS

NIL YES 4500024713- dated -

21-10-2015

SHREEJI FASTENERS 5,54,024.80 27.02.2016

ARC/Composit

e/Ball 

Fittings/2014-

15

90kN BALL  FITTING  3 987 06 

30222/ 01

RC 25.08.2014 2 09.09.2014 4 4NOS. 1))SHREEJI FASTENERS 

2)FORGEPRO 3)CARBO ENGG 

WORKS 4)THILLAI ENGG WORKS

NIL YES 4500024714- dated -

21-10-2015

FORGEPRO INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED

8,33,794.86 04.05.2016

6000068788 -

792

BIKANER CLAY-SEC 16.0, REV-

01, ISSUE-05

LT 02.09.2015 1 19.09.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)HEMENDRA 

MINERALS2)GULAB CHAND 

KOCHAR3)SHANTA SALES 

CORPORATION4)BHANWAR SALES 

CORPORATION5)RARE EARTH 

MINERALS

NIL YES 4500024715- dated -

21-10-2015

RARE EARTH 

MINERALS

16,50,150.00 31.05.2016

6000068788 -

792

BIKANER CLAY-SEC 16.0, REV-

01, ISSUE-05

LT 02.09.2015 1 19.09.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)HEMENDRA 

MINERALS2)GULAB CHAND 

KOCHAR3)SHANTA SALES 

CORPORATION4)BHANWAR SALES 

CORPORATION5)RARE EARTH 

MINERALS

NIL YES 4500024716- dated -

21-10-2015

BHANWAR SALES 

CORPORATION

16,50,150.00 31.03.2016

6000068788 -

792

BIKANER CLAY-SEC 16.0, REV-

01, ISSUE-05

LT 02.09.2015 1 19.09.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)HEMENDRA 

MINERALS2)GULAB CHAND 

KOCHAR3)SHANTA SALES 

CORPORATION4)BHANWAR SALES 

CORPORATION5)RARE EARTH 

MINERALS

NIL YES 4500024717- dated -

21-10-2015

GULAB CHAND 

KOCHAR

16,50,150.00 03.09.2015

6000068788 -

792

BIKANER CLAY-SEC 16.0, REV-

01, ISSUE-05

LT 02.09.2015 1 19.09.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)HEMENDRA 

MINERALS2)GULAB CHAND 

KOCHAR3)SHANTA SALES 

CORPORATION4)BHANWAR SALES 

CORPORATION5)RARE EARTH 

MINERALS

NIL YES 4500024718- dated -

21-10-2015

SHANTA SALES 

CORPORATION

16,50,150.00 31.03.2016

6000068788 -

792

BIKANER CLAY-SEC 16.0, REV-

01, ISSUE-05

LT 02.09.2015 1 19.09.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)HEMENDRA 

MINERALS2)GULAB CHAND 

KOCHAR3)SHANTA SALES 

CORPORATION4)BHANWAR SALES 

CORPORATION5)RARE EARTH 

MINERALS

NIL YES 4500024719- dated -

21-10-2015

HEMENDRA 

MINERALS

16,50,150.00 03.09.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

A)

WOODEN CRATE 3 980 17 

00600 WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024720- dated -

21-10-2015

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

91,950.00 10.11.2015

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

A)

W CRATE 3 980 01 00900 

WC/07

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) 

HMS SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI SRIKANTEWARA 

ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024720- dated -

21-10-2015

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

11,066.40 10.11.2015



ARC/Socket 

Fitting /2014-

15

SOCKET  FITTING, DRG  3 987 

06 30221/01

RC 25.08.2014 2 09.09.2014 4 2NOS. 1)AIRKING INDUSTRIES  

2)FVISHAL MALLEABLES

NIL YES 4500024722- dated -

21-10-2015

AIRKING INDUSTRIES 23,29,210.00 04.03.2016

ARC/Composit

e/FRP 

Rods/2014-15

FRP ROD, DRG NO. 4 987 13 

31311 REV 01

RC 27.08.2014 2 11.09.2014 6 5  NOS. 1)SRIRAM FG  2)  AGNI 

FIBRE 3)POINEER PULTRUTECH 

ENGG 4)GRP PULTRUSIONS 

5)SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES 

NIL YES 4500024723- dated -

21-10-2015

SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES

3,79,872.00 04.03.2016

ARC/Composit

e/FRP 

Rods/2014-15

FRP ROD, DRG NO. 4 987 13 

31311 REV 01

RC 27.08.2014 2 11.09.2014 6 5  NOS. 1)SRIRAM FG  2)  AGNI 

FIBRE 3)POINEER PULTRUTECH 

ENGG 4)GRP PULTRUSIONS 

5)SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES 

NIL YES 4500024724- dated -

21-10-2015

PIONEER PULTRU-

TECH ENGINEERIN

2,60,064.00 04.03.2016

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG B                  

MS CASING FOR M0E, DRG 3 

986 01 09481 #1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024728- dated -

24-10-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 2,99,750.96 05.12.2015

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG B                  

MS CASING FOR FIE, DRG 3 

986 01 09471 #2

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024728- dated -

24-10-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 2,42,247.12 05.12.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR FIE, DRG 3 

986 01 09471 #1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024728- dated -

24-10-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 84,545.20 05.12.2015

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG B                  

MS CASING FOR MOE, DRG 3 

986 01 09481 #4

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024729- dated -

24-10-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

39,147.33 05.12.2015

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG B                  

MS CASING FOR MOE, DRG 3 

986 01 09481 #3

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024729- dated -

24-10-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

42,324.49 05.12.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR MOE, DRG 3 

986 01 09481 #2

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024729- dated -

24-10-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

40,972.51 05.12.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR M0E, DRG 3 

986 01 09481 #1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024729- dated -

24-10-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

2,69,457.16 05.12.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR FIE, DRG 3 

986 01 09471 #4

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024729- dated -

24-10-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,95,988.60 05.12.2015



MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR FIE, DRG 3 

986 01 09471 #3

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024729- dated -

24-10-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,43,030.40 05.12.2015

6000069107 -

114

BEVEL PLANETRY 

DRIVE,20HP,79:94 

W/0MOTOR

LT 21.09.2015 2 08.10.2015 8 2 NOS. 1)SUMUKHA ENGINEERS 

2)KAVITSU TRANMISSIONS 

PVT.LTD.

NIL YES 4500024731- dated -

24-10-2015

KAVITSU 

TRANMISSIONS 

PVT.LTD.,

3,55,847.20 10.12.2015

LRC GALVUSMET 50/1000 LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 NO. 1) AVENUES 

PHARMACEUTICALS ASSOCI

NIL YES 4500024734- dated -

26-10-2015

AVENUES 

PHARMACEUTICALS 

ASSOCI

1,00,080.00 30.03.2016

LRC GALVUS MET 50/500 LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 NO. 1) AVENUES 

PHARMACEUTICALS ASSOCI

NIL YES 4500024734- dated -

26-10-2015

AVENUES 

PHARMACEUTICALS 

ASSOCI

3,00,240.00 30.03.2016

LRC GALVUS  50 MG LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 NO. 1) AVENUES 

PHARMACEUTICALS ASSOCI

NIL YES 4500024734- dated -

26-10-2015

AVENUES 

PHARMACEUTICALS 

ASSOCI

2,03,868.00 30.03.2016

6000069222 -

222

LINEAR 

ENCODER,NOVATECHNIK, 

LWG450

ST 28.09.2015 1 06.10.2015 1 1 NO. 1)ACCENT CONTROLS (P) 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500024737- dated -

26-10-2015

ACCENT CONTROLS 

(P) LTD.

1,07,473.32 16.11.2015 ST - OEM

6000068627 -

631

MS CASING/INTERNALCONE 3 

986 02 00521/01

LT 24,08.2015 2 01.09.2015 4 3 NOS. 1)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

EXTREME ENGINEERING PVT LTD

1)RI 

ENGG(INDIA) 

PVT LTD

YES 4500024743- dated -

27-10-2015

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

55,08,000.00 27.11.2015

ARC/CBU/BALL

PINS/AR/2015-

16

420KN BALL PIN FOR 28 mm -

39800600122/06

RC 29.04.2015 2 26.05.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)SHREEJI 

FASTENERS2)CARBO ENGINEERING 

WORKS

NIL YES 4500024744- dated -

27-10-2015

SHREEJI FASTENERS 2,58,000.00 10.12.2015

6000069160 -

165

FRP ROD  DRG 4 987 13 31411 

Rev 01

LT 24.09.2015 2 08.10.2015 6 6 NOS. 1)SRIRAM FG PRODUCTS 

PVT LTD 2)SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES 3)AGNI FIBER BOARDS 

PVT LTD 4)GRP PULTRUSIONS 

5)PIONEER PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERIN 6)CHEKKENY 

COMPOSITES PVT Ltd

NIL YES 4500024745- dated -

27-10-2015

SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES

4,01,904.00 05.01.2016

6000069160 -

165

FRP ROD DRG NO. 4 987 08 

30511 REV 00

LT 24.09.2015 2 08.10.2015 6 6 NOS. 1)SRIRAM FG PRODUCTS 

PVT LTD 2)SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES 3)AGNI FIBER BOARDS 

PVT LTD 4)GRP PULTRUSIONS 

5)PIONEER PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERIN 6)CHEKKENY 

COMPOSITES PVT Ltd

NIL YES 4500024745- dated -

27-10-2015

SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES

93,948.00 05.01.2016

Cardboard 

Tubes 3193/15-

16

CARDBOARD TUBE  , 3 SK 

3193/01 #1

LT 05.10.2015 2 15.10.2015 9 2 NOS. 1)  SAVIO PACKERS 2) SUN 

CORES & CONTAINERS

NIL YES 4500024746- dated -

27-10-2015

SAVIO PACKERS 2,38,500.00 17.11.2015

Cardboard 

Tubes 3193/15-

16

CARDBOARD TUBE  , 3 SK 

3193/01 #2

LT 05.10.2015 2 15.10.2015 9 2 NOS. 1)  SAVIO PACKERS 2) SUN 

CORES & CONTAINERS

NIL YES 4500024746- dated -

27-10-2015

SAVIO PACKERS 5,61,000.00 17.11.2015

6000066937 -

937

Sagardighi M.Spare-TECHUP ST 01.06.2015 11.06.2015 1 1 NO. 1)TECH-UP ENGINEERING 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500024747- dated -

27-10-2015

TECH-UP 

ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD

4,92,000.00 10.12.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000069160 -

165

FRP ROD DRG NO. 4 987 08 

30511 REV 00

LT 24.09.2015 2 08.10.2015 6 6 NOS. 1)SRIRAM FG PRODUCTS 

PVT LTD 2)SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES 3)AGNI FIBER BOARDS 

PVT LTD 4)GRP PULTRUSIONS 

5)PIONEER PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERIN 6)CHEKKENY 

COMPOSITES PVT Ltd

NIL YES 4500024748- dated -

27-10-2015

AGNI FIBER BOARDS 

PVT LTD

63,200.00 05.12.2015



6000069160 -

165

FRP ROD  DRG 4 987 13 31411 

Rev 01

LT 24.09.2015 2 08.10.2015 6 6 NOS. 1)SRIRAM FG PRODUCTS 

PVT LTD 2)SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES 3)AGNI FIBER BOARDS 

PVT LTD 4)GRP PULTRUSIONS 

5)PIONEER PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERIN 6)CHEKKENY 

COMPOSITES PVT Ltd

NIL YES 4500024748- dated -

27-10-2015

AGNI FIBER BOARDS 

PVT LTD

2,70,376.00 05.12.2015

6000069785 -

790

SOCKET  FITTING   3 987 13 

30221/02

RC 25.08.2014 2 09.09.2014 4 2NOS. 1)AIRKING INDUSTRIES  

2)FVISHAL MALLEABLES

NIL YES 4500024751- dated -

28-10-2015

AIRKING INDUSTRIES 8,34,600.00 11.02.2016

BHEL/EPD/SD-

VIB-SCR-

50001434/30.0

7.2015

SINGLE DECK 48" VIBRO-

SCREEN

LT 30.07.2015 2 01.09.2015 3  1) JVC SEPARATION ENGINNERS 2) 

ENESTEE  ENGINEERS 3) ETA ENGG 

SERVICES  

NIL YES 4500024753- dated -

29-10-2015

ENESTEE 

ENGINEERING 

LIMITED

6,48,000.00 04.02.2016

ARC/CBU/SGI 

CAPS/AR/2015-

16

120kN SGI SOCKET CAP 3 980 

09 00621/01

RC 29.04.2015 2 19.05.2015 8 6 NOS. 1)EASTERN ALOYS 2)I 

NDSUR GLOBAL 3)JAYASWALNECO 

4)AMEX IRONS 5)SHANDONG 

HENGRICH 6)MODERN 

INSULATORS

2 NOS. 1)JMP 

2)KALIMATHA 

ISPAT

YES 4500024755- dated -

30-10-2015

INDSUR GLOBAL LTD 15,20,962.80 03.01.2016

ARC/CBU/SGI 

CAPS/AR/2015-

16

120kN SGI SOCKET CAP 3 980 

09 00621/01

RC 29.04.2015 2 19.05.2015 8 6 NOS. 1)EASTERN ALOYS 2)I 

NDSUR GLOBAL 3)JAYASWALNECO 

4)AMEX IRONS 5)SHANDONG 

HENGRICH 6)MODERN 

INSULATORS

2 NOS. 1)JMP 

2)KALIMATHA 

ISPAT

YES 4500024756- dated -

30-10-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

10,20,365.80 03.12.2015

6000069658 -

659

SPL HIGH GRADE ZINC 99.99% 

PURITY

LT 28.09.2015 1 06.10.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)TOSHINIWAL BROTHERS 

(SR) PVT LTD 2)APEX AGENCY

NIL YES 4500024760- dated -

31-10-2015

TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) PVT L

15,12,700.00 07.11.2015

6000069592 -

597

ALUMINIUM LABEL, 4 SK 3240 LT 15.10.2015 1 29.10.2015 6 4 NOS. 1)ANOD TECH.PROCESS 

2)EXCEL PROCESS (BANGALORE 

PVT LTD  3)S N ENTERPRISES

1 NO. 1) MR 

ENTERPRISES

YES 4500024763- dated -

31-10-2015

S N ENTERPRISES 2,40,500.00 25.11.2015

6000069051-

060

COALCOMPARTMENT ASSLY,0-

45-320-01950/RO0

LT 18.09.2015 1 26.09.2015 10 2 NOS.  1)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

2)GLOBAL ENGINEERING PVT LTD

YES 4500024766- dated -

31-10-2015

GLOBAL 

ENGINEERING

9,02,000.00 12.12.2015

6000068806 -

806

JAPAN BALL CLAY AS PER 

SEC.19.0

ST 04.09.2015 1 12.09.2015 1 1 NO. 1)ISEKYU CO. LTD NIL YES 4501000167- dated -

15-10-2015

ISEKYU CO., LTD 1,51,200.00 31.03.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisati

on


